1-800-584-4944
1095 Green Lake Rd, Algonquin Highlands
ON Canada K0M 1S0
P  705-754-4545    F  705-754-4567
www.heatline.com  •  info@heatline.com
Heat-Line and Kompensator are registered
trademarks of Heat-Line Corporation.
SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

performance in demanding temperatures, consumes less
energy, and is North American-made.
ORDERING GUIDE
NOTE: It is the requirement of the installer to provide
proper voltage regulation and over-current protection. It is
also the recommendation of Heat-Line to install a shut-off
switch to prevent the draining of batteries or power supply.
Only available in Modified Polyolefin outer heating cable
jacket.
CS
Example:
Cord-Set Type
Length of System
Product
KHL123 - 040 - CS
Cord connected (no GFCI)
KHL123	 12 V Kompensator
	 3 W/ft @ 50°F (10 W/m @ 10°C)
KHL243	 24 V Kompensator
	 3 W/ft @ 50°F (10 W/m @ 10°C)
KHL125	 12 V Kompensator
	 5 W/ft @ 50°F (16 W/m @ 10°C)
KHL245	 24 V Kompensator
	 5 W/ft @ 50°F (16 W/m @ 10°C)
3 W/ft 12 V max length 40 ft
5 W/ft 12 V max length 30 ft
3 W/ft 24 V max length 60 ft
5 W/ft 24 V max length 40 ft
POWER SUPPLY
Kompensator is supplied job-ready with an electrical
cold lead for direct connection to a low voltage circuit.